
 133,872.78

050003629CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: BR 2022(927)

CONTRACT:

08223230

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $2,552,381.96

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: IH 45

DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 064

STRUCTURAL INTEGRITY GROUP LLC

Jamal Elahi, P.E.

HARRIS

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 01/08/26

08/30/2022AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0031

07/09/2025

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 12/07/2022

08/04/2022

ESTIMATE PAID:

 219
-20.00

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 01/09/2023

$2,686,254.74

CONTRACT:

06/26/2025

AWARD AMOUNT: $2,552,371.96

HOUSTON

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

 100.00

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

07/08/2025

00/00/0000

 100.00

$52,118.58 $3,362,554.88 $3,414,673.46 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$52,118.58 $3,362,554.88 $3,414,673.46 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$52,118.58 $3,414,673.46 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $3,362,554.88 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$785.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$785.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 199

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

01/09/2023

01/06/2023

 199

 0

 199

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 14  0  14

AWAITING AE ACCEPTA 3

OTHER - SEE RMRKS 1

SATURDAY 2

SUNDAY 2

TIME SUSPENDED 3

WORK ACCEPTED 1

WORK COMPL &  ACCE 1

WORK COMPLETED 1

06/26/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

06/27/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

06/28/2025  1 SATURDAY

06/29/2025  1 SUNDAY

06/30/2025  1 TIME SUSPENDED

07/01/2025  1 WORK COMPLETED

07/02/2025  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

07/03/2025  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

07/04/2025  1 AWAITING AE ACCEPTANCE

07/05/2025  1 SATURDAY

07/06/2025  1 SUNDAY

07/07/2025  1 WORK ACCEPTED

07/08/2025  1 WORK COMPL &  ACCEP

07/09/2025  1
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

BR 2022(928) 027107321PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 121020027107309 [PATTERSON ST @ IH 10]

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0610 04326001 RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)000 CY  2,288.000 $2,036.32 0.890  2.40 2.40

BR 2022(927) 050003629PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0065 01046001 REMOVING CONC (PAV)000 SY  38.000 -$1,661.02-43.711  986.00 986.00

0090 01326007 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)000 CY  260.000 $5,200.00 20.000  20.00 20.00

0115 05006001 MOBILIZATION000 LS  285,000.000 $29,640.00 0.104  1.00 1.00

0130 05066043 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)002 LF  8.000 $480.00 60.000  80.00 80.00

0215 06366001 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)001 SF  29.000 $0.75 0.026  60.40 60.40

0290 06786008 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")000 LF  0.950 -$3.80-4.000  123.00 123.00

CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 121020050003183 [NB FR AT GRIGGS RD]

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0415 04226007 REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM)000 SF  42.000 -$3,620.32-86.198  3,923.00 3,923.00

0425 04226013 BRIDGE SIDEWALK000 SF  30.000 -$125.19-4.173  502.00 502.00

BR 2022(928) 050801374PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0945 61856002 TMA (STATIONARY)002 DAY  150.000 $8,700.00 58.000  93.00 108.00

0950 61856005 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)002 DAY  395.000 $3,160.00 8.000  8.00 3.00

CATEGORY 002 DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 121020050801426 [IH 10 EB @ IH 610]

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

1005 04296021 CONC STR REP(DECK REP(PAR DEPTH))(ABC)000 SF  160.000 $3,926.40 24.540  94.54 100.00

1015 07856011 BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENT (SEJ)000 LF  430.000 $1,388.90 3.230  99.81 100.00

ITEMS WITH NO CATEGORY

050003629CONTROLPROJECT BR 2022(927)

DESCRIPTIONCATEGORY NO CATEGORY MISC ITEMS

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0438 04506030 RAIL (TY C221) LF  329.290  9.100 $2,996.54  511.60 511.60

ADDED BY CO 01

$52,118.58TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

027107321PROJECT CONTROLBR 2022(928)

001 BRIDGE: 121020027107309 [PATTERSON ST @ IH 10]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0605 04296008 000 CONC STR REPR(RAPID VERT AND OVERHEAD) SF  205.000  240.000  0.000  228.82  46,907.90

0610 04326001 000 RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN) CY  2,288.000  2.400  0.000  2.40  5,484.34

Category Subtotal $52,392.24

050003629PROJECT CONTROLBR 2022(927)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0060 01006002 000 PREPARING ROW STA  13,000.000  2.600  0.000  2.60  33,800.00

0065 01046001 000 REMOVING CONC (PAV) SY  38.000  986.000  0.000  986.00  37,468.00

0070 01046011 000 REMOVING CONC (MEDIANS) SY  58.000  100.000  0.000  346.24  20,081.86

0075 01046015 000 REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS) SY  42.000  75.000  0.000  87.35  3,668.57

0080 01046021 000 REMOVING CONC (CURB) LF  23.000  505.000  0.000  1,117.51  25,702.66

0085 01106001 000 EXCAVATION (ROADWAY) CY  80.000  20.000  0.000  60.69  4,855.04

0090 01326007 000 EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D) CY  260.000  20.000  0.000  20.00  5,200.00

0095 03606044 000 CONC PVMT (CONT REINF)(FAST TRK)(12") SY  252.000  462.000  0.000  576.58  145,299.18

0100 04226015 000 APPROACH SLAB CY  714.000  212.000  0.000  244.87  174,835.04

0105 04966009 000 REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH) EA  96,215.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  96,215.00

0110 04966099 000 REMOVE STR (RAIL) LF  42.000  534.000  0.000  514.33  21,601.86

0115 05006001 000 MOBILIZATION LS  285,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  285,000.00

0120 05026001 008 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  15,205.000  10.000  0.000  10.00  152,050.00

0122 05026001 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  4,753.090  0.000  6.000  6.00  28,518.54

ADDED BY CO 01

0125 05066040 002 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8") LF  14.000  80.000  0.000  80.00  1,120.00

0130 05066043 002 BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE) LF  8.000  80.000  0.000  80.00  640.00

0135 05126009 000 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1) LF  56.000  520.000  0.000  820.00  45,920.00

0140 05126010 000 PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2) LF  80.000  60.000  0.000  80.00  6,400.00

0145 05126033 000 PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1) LF  41.000  80.000  0.000  100.00  4,100.00

0150 05126034 000 PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2) LF  31.000  40.000  0.000  60.00  1,860.00

0155 05126057 000 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1) LF  30.000  520.000  0.000  980.00  29,400.00

0160 05126058 000 PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2) LF  50.000  60.000  0.000  100.00  5,000.00

0165 05296011 000 CONC CURB (DOWEL) LF  21.000  587.000  0.000  657.09  13,798.83

0170 05316001 000 CONC SIDEWALKS (4") SY  100.000  79.000  0.000  147.81  14,780.50

0175 05316010 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 7) EA  2,400.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  2,400.00

0180 05316013 000 CURB RAMPS (TY 10) EA  2,500.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  2,500.00

0185 05366002 000 CONC MEDIAN SY  109.000  127.000  0.000  158.00  17,221.78

0205 06186046 000 CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") LF  27.500  75.000  0.000  224.00  6,160.00

0215 06366001 001 ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A) SF  29.000  60.400  0.000  60.40  1,751.60

0220 06446001 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P) EA  900.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  1,800.00

0225 06446004 000 IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T) EA  1,200.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  2,400.00

0230 06626063 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD) LF  2.000  1,463.000  0.000  1,752.75  3,505.50

0235 06626075 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)24"(SLD) LF  13.000  84.000  0.000  113.00  1,469.00
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0240 06626080 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)(ARROW) EA  330.000  4.000  0.000  20.00  6,600.00

0245 06626095 000 WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD) LF  2.000  4,588.000  0.000  5,772.00  11,544.00

0270 06776001 000 ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4") LF  60.000  1,323.000  0.000  4,989.88  299,392.50

0275 06786001 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4") LF  0.160  992.000  0.000  1,053.00  168.48

0280 06786004 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8") LF  0.300  231.000  0.000  231.00  69.30

0285 06786006 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12") LF  0.500  150.000  0.000  138.00  69.00

0290 06786008 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24") LF  0.950  123.000  0.000  123.00  116.85

0295 06816001 000 TEMP TRAF SIGNALS EA  81,875.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  81,875.01

0325 60386002 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(4")(BRK) LF  3.250  960.000  0.000  990.00  3,217.50

0330 60386003 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(4")(DOT) LF  5.250  32.000  0.000  63.00  330.75

0335 60386007 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(8")(SLD) LF  5.750  231.000  0.000  231.00  1,328.25

0340 60386011 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(12")(SLD) LF  9.150  150.000  0.000  138.00  1,262.70

0345 60386013 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(24")(SLD) LF  18.500  123.000  0.000  127.00  2,349.50

0350 60386025 000 MULTIYPOLYMER PAV MRK (W) (ARROW) EA  395.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  395.00

0355 60386027 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W) (WORD) EA  450.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  450.00

0365 63066006 000 VIVDS TEMPORARY EA  27,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  27,000.00

367 96086001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  54,899.390  0.000  1.000  1.00  54,899.39

REMOVE POST TENSION STRANDS CO 06

Category Subtotal $1,687,591.19

002 BRIDGE: 121020050003183 [NB FR AT GRIGGS RD]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0415 04226007 000 REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM) SF  42.000  3,923.000  0.000  3,923.00  164,766.00

0420 04226011 000 BRIDGE MEDIAN SF  25.000  652.000  0.000  1,497.78  37,444.53

0425 04226013 000 BRIDGE SIDEWALK SF  30.000  502.000  0.000  502.00  15,060.00

0430 04256011 001 PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (4SB15) LF  235.000  965.400  0.000  965.40  226,868.53

0435 04296009 000 CONC STR REPAIR (STANDARD) SF  175.000  340.000  0.000  356.31  62,354.60

0445 06446064 000 IN BRIDGE MNT CLEARANCE SGN ASSM(TY N) EA  2,550.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  2,550.00

Category Subtotal $509,043.66

003 FORCE ACCOUNTCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1240 96066053 LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  209,045.66  209,045.69

Category Subtotal $209,045.69

050801373PROJECT CONTROLBR 2022(928)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0715 06786002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF  0.250  616.000  0.000  722.00  180.50

0720 60016002 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA  100.000  1.000  0.000  95.00  9,500.00

0725 60386004 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(6")(SLD) LF  3.600  218.000  0.000  256.00  921.60

0730 60386005 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(6")(BRK) LF  3.600  180.000  0.000  210.00  756.00
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001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0735 60386017 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (Y)(6")(SLD) LF  3.600  218.000  0.000  256.00  921.60

0740 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  150.000  80.000  0.000  97.00  14,550.00

Category Subtotal $26,829.70

002 BRIDGE: 121020050801456 [IH 10 WB @ IH 610]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0795 04296008 000 CONC STR REPR(RAPID VERT AND OVERHEAD) SF  205.000  140.000  0.000  81.59  16,725.95

0800 04296021 000 CONC STR REP(DECK REP(PAR DEPTH))(ABC) SF  160.000  100.000  0.000  105.46  16,874.24

0805 04836020 000 MICROMILLING CONCRETE SLAB (3/4 IN) SY  23.000  1,127.000  0.000  1,139.45  26,207.42

0810 07856011 000 BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENT (SEJ) LF  430.000  100.000  0.000  100.18  43,079.12

0815 41066001 000 POLYESTER POLYMER CONC OVERLAY (3/4") SY  120.000  1,127.000  0.000  1,133.40  136,008.36

Category Subtotal $238,895.09

050801374PROJECT CONTROLBR 2022(928)

001 ROADWAYCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0920 06786002 000 PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6") LF  0.250  616.000  0.000  718.00  179.50

0925 60016002 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA  100.000  2.000  0.000  44.00  4,400.00

0930 60386004 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(6")(SLD) LF  3.600  218.000  0.000  248.00  892.80

0935 60386005 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(6")(BRK) LF  3.600  180.000  0.000  210.00  756.00

0940 60386017 000 MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (Y)(6")(SLD) LF  3.600  218.000  0.000  260.00  936.00

0945 61856002 002 TMA (STATIONARY) DAY  150.000  108.000  0.000  93.00  13,950.00

0950 61856005 002 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  395.000  3.000  0.000  8.00  3,160.00

Category Subtotal $24,274.30

002 BRIDGE: 121020050801426 [IH 10 EB @ IH 610]CATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

1000 04296008 000 CONC STR REPR(RAPID VERT AND OVERHEAD) SF  205.000  30.000  0.000  99.59  20,416.16

1005 04296021 000 CONC STR REP(DECK REP(PAR DEPTH))(ABC) SF  160.000  100.000  0.000  94.54  15,126.40

1010 04836020 000 MICROMILLING CONCRETE SLAB (3/4 IN) SY  23.000  1,127.000  0.000  1,209.89  27,827.40

1015 07856011 000 BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENT (SEJ) LF  430.000  100.000  0.000  99.81  42,919.59

1020 41066001 000 POLYESTER POLYMER CONC OVERLAY (3/4") SY  120.000  1,127.000  0.000  1,392.32  167,078.88

Category Subtotal $273,368.43

050003629BR 2022(927)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0190 05406001 001 MTL W-BEAM GD FEN (TIM POST) LF  53.000  25.000  0.000  0.000  0.00
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0195 05406007 001 MTL BEAM GD FEN TRANS (TL2) EA  2,200.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0200 05446001 000 GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (INSTALL) EA  4,700.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0210 06206009 000 ELEC CONDR (NO.6) BARE LF  2.500  75.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0250 06666224 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 4" LF  0.080  992.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0255 06666226 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 8" LF  0.130  231.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0260 06666228 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 12" LF  0.160  150.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0265 06666230 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 24" LF  30.000  123.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0300 06846028 000 TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(2 CONDR) LF  3.150  170.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0305 06846030 000 TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(4 CONDR) LF  3.600  170.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0310 06846033 000 TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(14 AWG)(7 CONDR) LF  4.250  255.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0315 06846049 000 TRF SIG CBL (TY A)(16 AWG)(3 CONDR) LF  3.000  170.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0320 60016002 000 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA  100.000  2.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0360 60546002 000 COAXIAL CABLE LF  4.600  170.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION BRIDGE: 121020050003183 [NB FR AT GRIGGS RD]

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0440 04506029 001 RAIL (TY C1W) LF  480.000  511.600 -511.600  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

003CATEGORY DESCRIPTION FORCE ACCOUNT

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

1200 05856006 RIDE PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT (ITEM 360) DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1205 96026001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1210 96026002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1215 96036001 CONCRETE PAVEMENT RIDE PAYMENT ADJSTMNT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1220 96036003 PAVEMENT THICKNESS PAY ADJ (ITEM 360) DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1225 96036004 CONC CURING COMPOUND FAILURE-PAY ADJMNT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1230 96046001 CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT 1 DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

(LANE CLOSURE ASSESSMENT FEE) SP008-006

1235 96066051 FORCE ACCT-SOIL AND GNDWTR MGT PLAN DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1245 96066054 PARTNERING DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1250 96066055 FORCE ACCT-EROSION CONTROL MAINTENANCE DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1255 96066056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1260 96066057 FORCE ACCOUNT-COMMER LAB USE DEDUCTION DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1265 96066058 SPECIAL DEDUCTION DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1270 96066059 BOND EXPENSE SUP NEGOTIATED CONTRACTS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1275 96066062 FORCE ACCOUNT - RAILROAD - KCS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1280 96096001 DISPUTE SETTLEMENT DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1285 96096002 DBE GOAL SHORTFALL DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1290 96096003 SBE GOAL SHORTFALL DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1295 96106001 ON THE JOB TRAINING DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1300 96016001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

1305 96066068 FORCE ACCOUNT - RAILROAD FLAGGERS DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal
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050801373BR 2022(928)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0710 06666225 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 6" LF  0.100  616.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0745 61856005 002 TMA (MOBILE OPERATION) DAY  395.000  3.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

050801374BR 2022(928)PROJECT CONTROL

001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ROADWAY

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0915 06666225 007 PAVEMENT SEALER 6" LF  0.100  616.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

PROJECT BR 2022(927) CONTROL 050003629

CATEGORY DESCRIPTIONNO CATEGORY MISC

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE $

AMOUNT

SUPP DESCRIPTION

0103 04716003 GRATE & FRAME EA  6,634.100  0.000  1.000  1.00  6,634.10

ADDED BY CO 03

0436 04326045 RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN) CY  3,031.980  0.000  8.000  19.64  59,538.99

ADDED BY CO 01

0437 04506018 RAIL (TY T631) LF  586.551  0.000  49.000  49.00  28,741.00

ADDED BY CO 01

0438 04506030 RAIL (TY C221) LF  329.290  0.000  511.600  511.60  168,464.77

ADDED BY CO 01

0439 96086001 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  6,000.000  0.000  1.000  1.00  6,000.00

ADDED BY CO 02 ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

0808 07846058 REP STL BRDG MEMB (FLANGE REPAIR) EA  61,927.150  0.000  1.000  2.00  123,854.30

ADDED BY CO 02

 393,233.16Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $3,414,673.46
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01006002 000 STA  13,000.000PREPARING ROW  2.600  33,800.00 2.60

01046001 000 SY  38.000REMOVING CONC (PAV)  986.000  37,468.00 986.00

01046011 000 SY  58.000REMOVING CONC (MEDIANS)  346.239  20,081.86 100.00

01046015 000 SY  42.000REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)  87.347  3,668.57 75.00

01046021 000 LF  23.000REMOVING CONC (CURB)  1,117.507  25,702.66 505.00

01106001 000 CY  80.000EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)  60.688  4,855.04 20.00

01326007 000 CY  260.000EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY D)  20.000  5,200.00 20.00

03606044 000 SY  252.000CONC PVMT (CONT REINF)(FAST TRK)(12")  576.584  145,299.18 462.00

04226007 000 SF  42.000REINF CONC SLAB (SLAB BEAM)  3,923.000  164,766.00 3,923.00

04226011 000 SF  25.000BRIDGE MEDIAN  1,497.781  37,444.53 652.00

04226013 000 SF  30.000BRIDGE SIDEWALK  502.000  15,060.00 502.00

04226015 000 CY  714.000APPROACH SLAB  244.867  174,835.04 212.00

04256011 001 LF  235.000PRESTR CONC SLAB BEAM (4SB15)  965.398  226,868.53 965.40

04296008 000 SF  205.000CONC STR REPR(RAPID VERT AND OVERHEAD)  410.000  84,050.01 410.00

04296009 000 SF  175.000CONC STR REPAIR (STANDARD)  356.312  62,354.60 340.00

04296021 000 SF  160.000CONC STR REP(DECK REP(PAR DEPTH))(ABC)  200.004  32,000.64 200.00

04326001 000 CY  2,288.000RIPRAP (CONC)(4 IN)  2.397  5,484.34 2.40

04326045 CY  3,031.980RIPRAP (MOW STRIP)(4 IN)  19.637  59,538.99 0.00

ADDED BY CO 01

04506018 LF  586.550RAIL (TY T631)  49.000  28,741.00 0.00

ADDED BY CO 01

04506030 LF  329.290RAIL (TY C221)  511.600  168,464.77 0.00

ADDED BY CO 01

04716003 EA  6,634.100GRATE & FRAME  1.000  6,634.10 0.00

ADDED BY CO 03

04836020 000 SY  23.000MICROMILLING CONCRETE SLAB (3/4 IN)  2,349.340  54,034.82 2,254.00

04966009 000 EA  96,215.000REMOV STR (BRIDGE 0 - 99 FT LENGTH)  1.000  96,215.00 1.00

04966099 000 LF  42.000REMOVE STR (RAIL)  514.330  21,601.86 534.00

05006001 000 LS  285,000.000MOBILIZATION  1.000  285,000.00 1.00

05026001 MO  4,753.090BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  6.000  28,518.54 10.00

ADDED BY CO 01

05026001 008 MO  15,205.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  10.000  152,050.00 10.00

05066040 002 LF  14.000BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")  80.000  1,120.00 80.00

05066043 002 LF  8.000BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)  80.000  640.00 80.00

05126009 000 LF  56.000PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)  820.000  45,920.00 520.00

05126010 000 LF  80.000PORT CTB (FUR & INST)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)  80.000  6,400.00 60.00

05126033 000 LF  41.000PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)  100.000  4,100.00 80.00

05126034 000 LF  31.000PORT CTB (MOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)  60.000  1,860.00 40.00

05126057 000 LF  30.000PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 1)  980.000  29,400.00 520.00

05126058 000 LF  50.000PORT CTB (REMOVE)(LOW PROF)(TY 2)  100.000  5,000.00 60.00

05296011 000 LF  21.000CONC CURB (DOWEL)  657.087  13,798.83 587.00

05316001 000 SY  100.000CONC SIDEWALKS (4")  147.805  14,780.50 79.00

05316010 000 EA  2,400.000CURB RAMPS (TY 7)  1.000  2,400.00 1.00

05316013 000 EA  2,500.000CURB RAMPS (TY 10)  1.000  2,500.00 1.00
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05366002 000 SY  109.000CONC MEDIAN  157.998  17,221.78 127.00

06186046 000 LF  27.500CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2")  224.000  6,160.00 75.00

06366001 001 SF  29.000ALUMINUM SIGNS (TY A)  60.400  1,751.60 60.40

06446001 000 EA  900.000IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(P)  2.000  1,800.00 2.00

06446004 000 EA  1,200.000IN SM RD SN SUP&AM TY10BWG(1)SA(T)  2.000  2,400.00 2.00

06446064 000 EA  2,550.000IN BRIDGE MNT CLEARANCE SGN ASSM(TY N)  1.000  2,550.00 1.00

06626063 000 LF  2.000WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)4"(SLD)  1,752.750  3,505.50 1,463.00

06626075 000 LF  13.000WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)24"(SLD)  113.000  1,469.00 84.00

06626080 000 EA  330.000WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (W)(ARROW)  20.000  6,600.00 4.00

06626095 000 LF  2.000WK ZN PAV MRK REMOV (Y)4"(SLD)  5,772.000  11,544.00 4,588.00

06776001 000 LF  60.000ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")  4,989.875  299,392.50 1,323.00

06786001 000 LF  0.160PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")  1,053.000  168.48 992.00

06786002 000 LF  0.250PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (6")  1,440.000  360.00 1,232.00

06786004 000 LF  0.300PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")  231.000  69.30 231.00

06786006 000 LF  0.500PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (12")  138.000  69.00 150.00

06786008 000 LF  0.950PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")  123.000  116.85 123.00

06816001 000 EA  81,875.000TEMP TRAF SIGNALS  1.000  81,875.01 1.00

07846058 EA  61,927.150REP STL BRDG MEMB (FLANGE REPAIR)  2.000  123,854.30 0.00

ADDED BY CO 02

07856011 000 LF  430.000BRIDGE JOINT REPLACEMENT (SEJ)  199.997  85,998.71 200.00

41066001 000 SY  120.000POLYESTER POLYMER CONC OVERLAY (3/4")  2,525.727  303,087.24 2,254.00

60016002 000 EA  100.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  139.000  13,900.00 3.00

60386002 000 LF  3.250MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(4")(BRK)  990.000  3,217.50 960.00

60386003 000 LF  5.250MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(4")(DOT)  63.000  330.75 32.00

60386004 000 LF  3.600MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(6")(SLD)  504.000  1,814.40 436.00

60386005 000 LF  3.600MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(6")(BRK)  420.000  1,512.00 360.00

60386007 000 LF  5.750MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(8")(SLD)  231.000  1,328.25 231.00

60386011 000 LF  9.150MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(12")(SLD)  138.000  1,262.70 150.00

60386013 000 LF  18.500MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W)(24")(SLD)  127.000  2,349.50 123.00

60386017 000 LF  3.600MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (Y)(6")(SLD)  516.000  1,857.60 436.00

60386025 000 EA  395.000MULTIYPOLYMER PAV MRK (W) (ARROW)  1.000  395.00 1.00

60386027 000 EA  450.000MULTIPOLYMER PAV MRK (W) (WORD)  1.000  450.00 1.00

61856002 002 DAY  150.000TMA (STATIONARY)  190.000  28,500.00 188.00

61856005 002 DAY  395.000TMA (MOBILE OPERATION)  8.000  3,160.00 3.00

63066006 000 EA  27,000.000VIVDS TEMPORARY  1.000  27,000.00 1.00

96066053 DOL  1.000LAW ENFORCEMENT PERSONNEL  209,045.655  209,045.69 1.00

96086001 DOL  6,000.000UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  1.000  6,000.00 0.00

ADDED BY CO 02 ADDITIONAL TRAFFIC CONTROL

96086001 DOL  54,899.390UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1  1.000  54,899.39 0.00

REMOVE POST TENSION STRANDS CO 06

$3,414,673.46TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


